MNpsBa rpyna
1 Anhenkosuh
2 Awomba
3 babuh
4 benobpk
5 behunposuh
6 boxxuh
7 Bacuh
8 BecennHosuh
9 Bupakosuh

10 BpesbaHCcKu

11 Bynetuh

12 rajuh

13 lawwuh

14 Thuropos

15 lFonosuh

16 Fonyb6osuh

17 Mpouunh

18 Nabetnh

19 Oapaboul

20 Oumutpnjesuh

21 Jopgur

22 OpHpapesuh

23 hophesuh

24 bophesuh

25 hoposuh

26 bypuukosuh

27 Bypuwunh

28 Herapay,

29 HKusaHosuh

30 Xuekosuh

31 Cepaap

Apyra rpyna

1 3apaBkosuh
2 3umorsumh

3 MBoweswuh
4 Nnuh

5 Jakosswesuh
6 JamuHu

7 JaHuhunjesuh
8 JaHkosuh

9 Jahnmosuh
10 JeumeHnunua
11 JoBaHoBuh
12 JoBaHoBuh
13 Kanauh

14 KameBay,
15 KHekesuh

Tapa
AHa
LejaH
Barba
JlyKa
Ypouw
MwuHa
AHZpujaHa
Ypouw
UBa
JoBaHa
Anekca
Pema
Bnagnmmp
Hukona
Mwunnua
MBa
Papoje
Mapko
AHa
JlyKa
Emnnnja
ByK
Teopopa
AneKkcaHgpa
Mapko
Oparnwa
Mwunow
AHApej
Jlyka
CredaH

UBa
Bama
CphaH
bhophe
AHZpujaHa
LeHunc
Teopopa
Haha
NBaHa
ByKawwmnH
3opaHa
MwuoHa
AHhena
LdaHunjen
MNeTap

133/

73/
179 /
194 /
147 /
283 /

40 /
297 /
218 /

47 /
232/
125/

22/
102 /
172 /
273 /
163 /

74 /
275/
249 /
166 /

93/
281/

94 /

85/
222 /
286 /
227 /
205 /
202 /
193 /

91/
106 /
70 /
280 /
215 /
242 /
48 /
122 /
290 /
67 /

1/
209 /
82/
176 /
207 /

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22



16 KoBauesuh
17 Konapesuh
18 Koctuh

19 Kpusokyha
20 KpcmaHosuh
21 Kpuywuh

22 Kysesbuh
23 KyamaHoBuh
24 Kywsbesuh
25 Nasuh

26 Nasuh

27 Nasuh

28 Nasuh

29 Nasuh

30 Nlekosuh

31 Ruposuh

Tpeha rpyna

1 /lunosay

2 Nyjuh

3 Nlyunh

4 MapjaHosuh
5 Mapkosuh
6 Mapkosuh
7 Mapkosuh
8 Mapkosuh
9 MwunaHosuh

10 MunawuHosuh

11 MuneHkosuh
12 MuneHkosuh
13 Munetuh

14 Munukuh

15 Mwunojesuh

16 Munocassbesuh

17 MuHuh

18 Mupkosuh
19 MwuTaHoBuh
20 MuhyHoBuMh
21 MnapeHosuh
22 Momuh

23 Myrtasuuh
24 Haukos

25 HeHaguh
26 HeHaposuh
27 Hukonuh
28 Hukoaunh
29 Hososuh
30 O6pagosuh
31 OmumKyc

Ypouw
AHhena
Mawa
JoBaHa
Napa
HeHap
KocaHa
fopaaHa
Jlyka
Bnagummp
NBeaH
KceHuja
Hukona
Teopopa
Nasap
KaTtapuHa

Jlyka
MBa
Arba
MwuneHa
AnecaHgpo
OpurHa
Jlyka
Tapa
MNasne
Mwupaw
Haha
OrrbeH
JoBaHa
lnopwuja
CuHnwa
Mwunow
®dunnn
Odnmutpunje
Mpeppar
JoBaHa
Jlyka
JoBaH
JoBaHa
Urop
Ypouw
Jakos
Mwunnua
Masne
hophe
Mawa
AHa

76 /
246 /
178 /
211/
235/
212 /
185 /

87/

77 /
287 /
271/

99 /
260 /
292 /
217 /
188 /

186 /
295 /
104 /
101 /
113 /
98 /
247 /
100 /
29/
151/
237 /
8/
118 /
75/
309 /
42 /
220 /
258 /
204 /
105 /
229 /
259 /
269 /
234/
210 /
197 /
12/
256 /
86 /
231/
146 /

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22



YetBpTa rpyna

1 Nejuh

2 Nepwuh

3 MeTKOBCKM
4 MNetposuh
Metposuh
6 MNeTtposuh

7 MeTtposuh

8 Metposuh

9 Mneckowunh
10 Nonaguh

11 Nonosuh

12 Mprerak

13 PapgoBaHoBuMh
14 PapoBaHoBWh
15 PapoBaHoBuMh
16 Pagouw

17 PuctaHosuh

(9]

18 PucrtaHosuh
19 PoheHosuh
20 Pyxuuuh

21 PysbeBuh

22 Casuh

23 Casuh

24 CumeyHoBwuh
25 Cumuh

26 Cumosuh

27 Cumosuh

28 Cnasy/b

29 Cranetosuh
30 CraHapuesuh
31 Aparosuh

MNeTa rpyna

1 CraHkosuh
2 CraHojeBuh
3 CreBaHoBMh
4 CreBaHoBuh
5 CreBaHoBMh
6 Crenuh

7 Crojakos

8 CrojaHoBuh
9 CrojaHoBMh
10 CrojmeHoB
11 CrojmeHosuh
12 Crowwuh
13 CyboTuh

KceHuja
Mwunnua
Teopopa
AdywaH
JeneHa
JoBaHa
Hwnkona
CredaH
Mwununua
Hukona
Mwununua
MBaHa
Buktop
JeneHa
MaHyena
CredaH
Mwuxaena
®dunnn
Mwununua
JoBaHa
Hukonaj
boraaH
CreBaH
Ypouw
Tea
JoBaHa
Mapuja
Anekca
Mapko
®duaun
MBaH

boraaH
Mwuna
MwuneHa
MnapeH
®duaun
Emunnnja
AnekcaHgpa
Ownjana
Mareja
AHapea
HukonnHa
JoBaH
AHa

265 /
304 /
293/
291 /
272/
310 /
278 /
233/
216 /
169 /
282 /
72/
123/
253/
238 /
79/
32/
223/
19/
36/
108 /
248 /
68 /
263 /
31/
262 /
14 /
27 /
97 /
96 /
279 /

311/
289 /
109 /
71/
252 /
139 /
245 /
300 /
305 /
161 /
5/
121/
160 /

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22



14 Tejuh

15 Tewoswuh

16 ToHuuh

17 Towwuh

18 TpudyHosuh
19 TpudyHosuh
20 hypuuh

21 Y3yHosuh
22 Ypowesuh
23 dununosuh
24 ®dypyHunh
25 LiseTtaHoBuh
26 LiBeTkoBuh
27 LsujetnHoBuMh
28 Yukapuh

29 LWekynapay,
30 NnnHuunh

LecTa rpyna

1 Asposuh

2 Aspamosuh
3 ApBaju

4 Apcuh

5 Apcosuh

6 batpuhesuh
7 benuh

8 borgaHosuh
9 bojueBuh

10 Basbapesuh
11 Bacuh

12 Bacuh

13 Benummposuh
14 Benucassbesuh
15 Benunykosuh
16 BecennHosuh
17 Bupojesuh
18 BowTuHMh
19 laposuh

20 Tavropuh

21 faHunnosuh
22 JecnoTtosuh
23 [parnhesuh
24 Opawkosuh
25 [lpobbak

26 bokuh

27 hophesuh
28 byphesuh

29 aKHuh
30 3apaskosuh

®duann
JoBaHa
MNeTap
Jecumup
JaHa
Matunja
MBaHa
BojuH
AHa
MwuneHa
KaTtapuHa
JoBaH
HdanHunuya
ByK
Japko
ByK
Anekca

Maxupa
JaHa
®dunnn
Cnasuua
ByKawwmnH
Hukona
KpuctnHa
HaTtawa
Matunja
Tamapa
Mapuja
CredaH
Bojucnas
Mapuja
JaHko
JoBaH
Haha
KpcmaH
ByKawwmnH
Jenena
HacTacja
Topop
Mwununua
BukTOp
BaneHTuHa
Mareja
KaTtapuHa
3opaH
Enusa
Byk

306 /
49 /
182 /
239/
63 /
25/
136 /
52/
11/
129 /
196 /
3/
299 /
64 /
164 /
124 /
128 /

61/

44 /
241 /
284 /

65 /
112 /

41/
264 /
138 /
274 /
266 /
192 /
171/
134 /
120 /
159 /
307 /
225 /

69 /

23/
288 /

34 /
201 /
221/

92 /

60 /
187 /
261 /
135 /
268 /

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22



31 3apaskosuh
32 3apaBkoBuh

Cepgma rpyna

1 3em/mak

2 UeaHoBMh
3 MBaHoBMh
4 Urrwbatosuh
5 Unnh

6 JaHKkoBuh
7 Jestnh

8 JoBaHuh

9 JosaHosuh
10 Josunuuh
11 Jososuh
12 Jouuh

13 Kanajyuh
14 Kapnunuuh
15 Koauesuh
16 KoBauesuh
17 Kojuh

18 Konapesuh
19 Komartosuh
20 Kpnauh
21 KyKy/bal,
22 Kynuh
23 Nasuh
24 Nasuh
25 NInwyesuh
26 J/bybuh

27 MapuHkosuh

28 Mapkos
29 Mapkosuh
30 Mapkosuh

31 Pagusojesuh

Ocma rpyna

1 Macnakosuh

2 MaTtuh

3 Mwujannosuh

4 Mukuh
5 MwunaHosuh

6 MuneHkosuh
7 MuneHtnjesuh

8 Munetnh
9 Mwunetuh
10 Munuhesuh

11 MwunosaHoBuh

Jlyka
Hatanunja

CphaH
byanmmup
JlyKa
bowko
bpaHucnhas
Kpuctujan
Momup
hophe
Hukona
BpaHucnas
Matunja
Jlyka
Teopopa
Mpeppar
Ara
BaneHTuHa
Carba
KpuctuHa
Mwununua
bojaHa
KeHaH
JoBaHa
Hatanunja
Teopopa
Metap
MNeTap
CredaH
NBeaH
Ucnpgopa
Jlyka
Teopopa

JparaH
emKa

JoBaHa
TnjaHa
KatapuHa
JlyKa
HeseHa
Mapuja
HeseHa
bhophe
JoBaHa

20/
251/

184 /
296 /
107 /
243 /
24 /
155 /
80 /
180 /
228 /
13/
53 /
126 /
58 /
35 /
191 /
162 /
140 /
38/
137 /
224 /
50 /
26 /
168 /
90 /
301 /
28 /
148 /
298 /
15 /
244 /
149 /

21/
84/
175 /
208 /
17/
88 /
46 /
114 /
43 /
144 /
226 /

22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22



12 Mwunojesuh
13 MunytnHosuh
14 Mwusbojkosuh
15 MwuHuh

16 Mupkosuh
17 Mutposuh
18 MuTposuh
19 Mutposuh
20 MwuTposuh
21 Mwutposuh
22 Muhuh

23 Mwuwuh

24 Hactuh

25 Hepesbkosuh
26 HeHagosuh
27 Hectopos

28 Hectopos

29 Hukonuh

30 Hukonuh

HeseTa rpyna

1 Nasapesuh
2 O6pagosuh
3 O6pagosuh
4 MNasnoswuh

5 MaHKkoBuh

6 MNaHToBKN

7 NaHToBUN

8 MapesaHosuh
9 MNeTtakosuh
10 Netposuh
11 Metposuh
12 Netposuh
13 MeTposuh
14 Netposuh
15 Nonosuh

16 MpopgaHosuh
17 Mpokuh

18 PapgaHoBuMh
19 PapoBaHoBWh
20 Papgosuh
21 Paposuh
22 Papojesuh
23 Pagojuuunh
24 Papojnuunh
25 Pagojnosuh
26 Pajosuh
27 Pajuuh

KatapuHa
Mapuja
hophe
ByKalwwmnH
Mawa
Anekca
AnekcaHgpa
Nazap
HeseHa
TwnjaHa

Mwua
MwunaH
Bopwuc
bhophe
CnobopaHka
AHapea
Hemarba
Capa
CredaH

3opkKa
JoBaHa
Matunja
Hukona
AHuTa
AdywaH
Jbybuua
Mapuja
Mareja
AHacTacuja
Muwuxajno
HukonnHa
CyHumua
Tamapa
JaHa
AHhena
hophe
TpnoyH
AHacTacuja
Bnaga
Hukona
JeneHna
AHapeja
Mwunusoje
Mpeppar
bojaHa
Bes/bko

89 /
33/
195 /
66 /
200 /
302 /
4/
285/
158 /
152 /
37/
78 /
141 /
119 /
183 /
95/
115/
177 /
153 /

57
83/
2/
165 /
39/
116 /
103 /
6/
255 /
236 /
56 /
267 /
190 /
130 /
59 /
206 /
294 /
276 /
240 /
81/
214 /
199 /
7/
51/
219 /
198 /
203 /

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22



28 PaHuToBMN
29 Pawkosuh
30 Casuh
31 Casuh

HDeceTa rpyna

1 Casuuuh

2 Camyposuh
3 CBpKoOTa

4 Cekynuh

5 CumeyHosuh
6 CuHhenuh

7 Cnacos

8 Cramatosuh
9 CrameHkosuh
10 CraHkoswuh
11 Crojkosuh
12 Crynap

13 Cynuh

14 Taguh

15 Taguh

16 Taguh

17 TaHkocuh
18 Togoposuh
19 Tomuh

20 Tomosuh

21 Towesuh

22 XacaHaruh
23 LsujaHoBuh
24 UppkoTuh
25 Unmbammesuh

26 UpHomapkosuh

27 Yakapesuh
28 Ynajak

29 Yybpuh
30 LWepbyna
31 Wrnua

HeseHa
JlaHa
Anekca
Muxajno

Hukona
Tamapa
Hukona
UBa
bpaHKo
Haha
Metap
Mwunow
KocTa
KpuctuHa
[paraHa
Japko
Mpeapar
Ayra
JeneHna
Mwunow
JlyKa
Bnagummp
AHacTacuja
Mapko
Crpaxuma
Cubena
TajaHa
Mwuxauno
MaprTa
CredaH
MapuHa
Mwunnua
Ypouw
BykK

AHa

230 /
62 /
127 /
173/

156 /
145 /
150 /
18 /
30/
270 /
277 /
45 /
157 /
250 /
181 /
143 /
142 /
110 /
213/
170 /
167 /
10 /
308 /
54 /
132 /
154 /
174 /
9/
16 /
257 /
111/
55/
117 /
303 /
131/

22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22



